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PohiCon GmbH | Nobelstrae 51 | 12057 Berlin PohlCon GmbH
Nobelstrale 51
12057 Berlin
Price increase surcharges T +49 30 68283-04
F +49 30 68283-383
Valid from 01. October 2022 contact@pohicon.com

05 October 2022

Sept 22 Okt 22

Sealing

H-BAU Technik KUNEX® Extra charge (T2) 28,00% 34,00%
PENTAFLEX® KB Extra charge (T2) 10,00% 10,00%
PENTAFLEX® ABS/OBS/FTS Extra charge (T2) 10,00% 10,00%
Sealing® Accessories Extra charge (T2) 10,00% 12,00%
PENTAFLEX® Transwand, floor-/roof drain Extra charge (T2) 18,00% 18,00%
PENTAFLEX® STK, FBA, sound insulating tape Extra charge (T2) 10,00% 12,00%
PLURAFLEX® Extra charge (T2) 10,00% 12,00%
SWELLFLEX® Extra charge (T2) 10,00% 12,00%
SECUFLEX® Extra charge (T2) 10,00% 12,00%
Thermal insulation

H-Bau Technik ISOPRO®/ISOMAXX® Extra charge (T2) 15,00% 15,00%
ISOPRO®SBM/SBQ — HBM/HBQ Extra charge (T2) 15,00% 15,00%
ISOMUR® Extra charge (T2) 7,00% 7,00%

H-Bau Technik Formwork
RAPIDOBAT® Extra charge (T2) 20,00% 20,00%
Rapidobat® Accessories Extra charge (T2) 20,00% 20,00%
WARMBORD® Extra charge (T2) 20,00%  20,00%
Shuttering elements R & AR, V & AV, AV-S Extra charge (T2) 15,00%  15,00%
Sound insulation

H-BAU Technik SINTON® HT-V Extra charge (T2) 5,00% 5,00%
SINTON® X-T1/X-T2 Extra charge (T2) 5,00% 5,00%
SINTON® Z-7B Extra charge (T2) 5,00% 5,00%
SINTON® X Extra charge (T2) 5,00% 5,00%
SINTON® TSP Extra charge (T2) 5,00% 5,00%
SINTON® SDL Extra charge (T2) 5,00% 5,00%
Reinforcement

H-BAU Technik FERBOX® Extra charge (T2) 33,00%  33,00%
FIBERNOX® Extra charge (T2) 12,00%  12,00%
Stainless steel ribbed rebar wst.nr. 1.4571 Extra charge stainless steel (LZ) 5 39€/kg 5,60 €/kg

Extra energy surcharge
0,88 €/kg 0,88 €£/kg
Management VAT ID No. / Registered office  Berliner Sparkasse Commerzbank AG, Berlin Deutsche Bank Sparkasse Hochrhein
Daniela Veit DE344170747/HRB 170638 B DE42 1005 0000 0190 8110 05 DES58 1004 0000 0270 6117 00 DE15 1007 0100 0128 4447 00 DE19 6845 2290 0010 7502 48
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JORDAHL®
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PUK
PUK
PUK
PUK

Accessories

Transport anchors

Snake-shaped spacer

Spring-steel tie

Fibre-reinforced concrete surface spacer
Fibre-reinforced shuttering strip A-CV, AS-CV

Plastic

Plastic

*Spacer, Six Ring Page 124

*Steckfix, Base-strips, Protective Caps Page 125-126

*Opti Wall Strengtheners, Lips, Cones, Plugs Page 128-130
*Spacer-/Mounting Plates, Rockets, Nails ... Page 131-134

Plastic

*Spacer tubes Page 128

*Corner-/Chamfer strips Page 132

*Drip profile, drip noses, T-profile Page 133

Drunterfix page 125/126

Shear dowel Type galvanized HED-S, HED-P
Shear dowel Type Stainless Steel HED-S, HED-P
Connection Assessories

Masonry reinforcement

Anchor Channels

Anchor Channels (A4)

Anchor Channels (A2)

Accessories

Accessories (A4)

Accessories (A2)

Double Shear Connectors

Double Shear Connectors

Punching Shear Reinforcement
Punching Shear Reinforcement from @10 - @20
Punching Shear Reinforcement up @ 25
Double Shear Connectors

Double Shear Connectors

Other surcharges

T-Bolts and accessories

Trapezoidal sheet fastening

Mounting Channels
(IM, ML, ISA, JZM, JZML, JXM)

All other products groups
(JTA, JXA, JZA, JSA, JGB, Channels for Brick Ties JMKt)

Facade Connection
Facade Connection Systems wst.No. 1.4062, 1.4162

Y Pohl

Extra charge (T2)
Extra charge (TZ

Extra charge (TZ
Extra charge (TZ
Extra charge (TZ
Extra charge (T2)

Extra charge (T2)

Extra charge (T2)
Extra charge (T2)
Extra charge (T2)
Extra charge (T2)
Extra charge (T2)

Extra charge stainless steel

Extra charge stainless steel

Extra charge stainless steel

Extra charge stainless steel

Extra charge stainless steel

Extra charge (T2)
Extra charge (T2)

Extra charge (T2)

Extra charge (T2)
Extra charge (T2)
Extra charge (T2)

Extra charge (T2)

Extra charge stainless steel

Cable support systems, cabel clamps, Underfloor systems

Cabel support systems
Cabel clamps
Underfloor systems
Bodo

EN_PohICon_TZ_Oktober 2022

Extra charge (T2)
Extra charge (T2)
Extra charge (T2)
Extra charge (T2)

PUK Jn

36,00%
10,00%
8,00%
10,00%
10,00%
9,00%

11,00%

17,00%
15,00%
15,00%
15,00%
15,00%

30,00%
25,00%

30,00%
25,00%

30,00%

32,00%
39,00%

15,00%

20,00%
32,00%
25,00%

24,00%

36,00%
10,00%
8,00%
10,00%
10,00%
9,00%

11,00%

17,00%
15,00%
25,00%
15,00%
15,00%

30,00%
25,00%

30,00%
25,00%

30,00%

32,00%
39,00%

15,00%

20,00%
32,00%
25,00%

24,00%

1,78 €/kg 1,83€/kg

38,00%
38,00%
38,00%
38,00%

38,00%
38,00%
38,00%
38,00%
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